GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)

CIN: L74999DL1988PLC330668

Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi – 110 035, India
Tel: +91 011 4011 0240, +91 99851 21834, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in, website: www.gael.co.in

To,

03rd February, 2021

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for the notice of the board meeting for the approval of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 and 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement published on 03rd February, 2021, in "Financial Express" (English Newspaper) and Jan Satta (Hindi Newspaper), regarding notice of the board meeting to be held on 12th February, 2021 for approval of the standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020.

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Anand Bharti

Whole Time Director

Unand Bhay

DIN: 02469989

Encl: as above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED (Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited) Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035, India

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47(1)(a) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 12th February, 2021 at 05:00 P.M. to consider and take on record, interalia, the standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

The Intimation is also available on the website of the company (www.gael.co.in) and on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

for & on behalf of Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.02.2021

Anand Bharti Whole-time Director DIN: 02469989 MODI NATUSCO 26, 2nd Floor, Madhya Marg, Sector 7-C, Regd. Office: 40/160019, Ph.: 0172-2790035, E-Mail: iob2575@iob.in CIN: L15142 of E-Auction: 24.02.2021 (11:00 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.) NRTIES

NOTICE is hereby gize for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and 29 and Regulation 47i 3(5) and Rule 6(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, and Disclosure Regul described Immovable Property Mortgaged / Hypothecated / Pledged / that a Meeting of the Bank (Secured Creditor), will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS Company will be held

alia, to consider, appr Unaudited Financial (ongwith Name of Mortgagor the quarter ended Dthe property)

The said Notice of Bo the website of the www.modinaturals.co

Reserve Price (excluding TDS) **EMD Amount** Incremental Bid Amount

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.02.2021

205 Sq. Yards bearing Property No. C1/1523/3, Rs. 26,45,000/-tharjee Park, Adjacent Kali Mandir, Jagadhri, Distt. Rs. 2,70,000/dated 20.07.2005 owned by Smt. Brij Bala W/o Sh.

Road, Lajpat N

Notice is hereb

Affairs, New D

Companies Act

the Companies

Applicant Com

For M

address menti

Date: 02.02.

PU

METRO SP 3.875 Sq. Acre (as per deeds) and 30K 15M* (as per Rs. 35.00,00,000/ PRI ad, Tehsil Samalkha, District Panipat owned by M/s Rs. 3,50,00,000/.

Regd. Offici in the name of Swaran Mahal). ** Exchange / Rs. 1,00,000/-

Email Id: me 07.07.2002 for 142.0 Sq. Yds. Regd. with S.R Panipat. Due to which CIN: U851 or 3.843 Acres (approx.) - (Symbolic Possession).

Before the 72,750/- by District Town Planning (Enforcement) Panipat. Through the 1, Date and Time of Inspection of Property - 10.02.2021, 11:00 P.M.

Directo Bidders / Purchasers are requested to register on portal Ministry of Co requisite KYC documents. Once the KYC documents are verified In the matter the EMD amount using online mode in his Global EMD Wallet by Command transfer of EMD in wallet must be completed well in advance, and Rule 30 process at E-Auction Service Provider's Website - https:// (Incorpo

And 0573, 7015385689. This publication is also a 15 days notice to the Metro Special Rules, 2002 of the said loan about holding of E-Auction on the above Limited having its Reg

AUTHORIZED OFFICER

Advertisement Bookin Call: 0120-6651214

SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED

(CIN- L21015UP1980PLC005138)
Reg. Office: Vill. Bhainsa, 22 Km, MeerutMawana Road, Mawana, Meerut, UP-250401
E-mail: sangalinvestors1980@gmail.com Website: www.sangalpapers.com PH: 01233-271515, 274324

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and any other law(s) applicable, if any that Meeting No. 07/2020-2021 of the Board of Directors of the Company for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 is scheduled to be held on Friday, 12th day of February, 2021 at 12:00 P.M. at registered office of the company at Vill. Bhainsa, 22 Km, Meerut -Mawana Road, Mawana, Meerut, UP -250401, to consider, approve and take on record, among other things, the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31° December, 2020 and other matters as per agenda of the meeting. The Notice of Board Meeting may be accessed on Company's website www.sangalpapers.com and Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED

Sd/-Arpit Jain M.No. ACS 48332 Place : Meerut Company Secretary
Date : 02/02/2021 cum Compliance Officer

that Metro Spi Limited (the CED) (A SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANK) through the offil, Rajasthan (India) CIN: L36911RJ1996PLC011381

and other app-E PROPERTIES seeking confirmal Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read

of Clause II Association of is) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to Special Resoluter of AU Small Finance Bank Limited (A Scheduled Commercial of the Compa, "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis through E-Auction General Meeles being due to AUSFB viz. Secured Creditor.

February, 2021 ctiontiger.net shift its registe Delhi to the Stathe Any person whates affected by t registered office on (www.mca.gcarcel Complaint Forn first send by register rotal supported by all aring of his/her intere ck-C, to the Regiona 150 Ministry of Corneter) Floor, Pt. Deer Subzi Lakh only) CGO Complex Delhi 003, within 1 d by Incremental

Reserve Price, Earnest Money Deposit & Bid Increment Amount (Amount in Rs.)

E-Auction Date and Time, **EMD Submission Last Date,** Place of Submission of Bids and Documents, Inspection Date

RESERVE PRICE Rs. 30,00,000/-(Rupees Thirty Lakh Only) **EMD** Rs. 3,00,000/-(Rupees Three

Rs. 50,000/-

(Rupees Fifty

Thousand only)

10-March-2021 From 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM (with unlimited extension of five minutes)

Last Date of Bid Submission 09-Mar-2021 Upto 05:00 PM

AU Small Finance Bank Limited, Branch Address: 801-804, 8th Floor, Roots Tower, District Center, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092

rakesh.jain1@aubank.in

Inspection Date 25 & 26 February 2021.

"IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contants. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals adversing in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on advertisement in any manner whatsoever

KUWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED R.O.: D-1004, First Floor, New Friends Colony, New Delhi- 110065 CIN: L74899DL1993PLC056627, Tel. No. 011-26848636 Email I.D info@kuwer.com, Website- www.kuwer.com

NOTICE Notice is hereby given pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 13.02.2021, at 02:00 P.M. at

Sale Notice Borrower Asho. & M/s Shagun Cards due to the E-Auction which held or

Place: New URITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES,2002 R / MORTGAGORS

STATE BANK Of See basis for and on behalf of the Secured Creditor viz. AUSFB and Branch IDO B T Ganj, Roorke e. Bid document, copies of PAN Card, Board Resolution in case of General Notice of RTGS/NEFT in the name of MSME AUCTION POOL ACCOUNT Please refer our Advertisen bmitted, same cannot be withdrawn. Further any EMD submitted in the News Papers Finance following email IDs i.e. rakesh jain1@aubank.in3. All Interested Jabank.in/bank-auction for further details including Terms & dated 06.01.2021 regarding Number 9116181827 and e-mail of rakesh.jain1@aubank.in1@aubank.in dated 06.01.2021 regardingt Number 9116181827 and e-mail of rakesh.jain1@aubank.in

Authorised Officer AU Small Finance Bank Limited

हामारी के मद्देनजर इस है। बोर्ड के परीक्षा ज की ओर से जारी दोनों कक्षाओं की के लिए परीक्षाओं के दिया गया है। इस्रस बाव कम होगा और ।। समय मिलेगा।

क इस साल बारहवीं में आयोजित होगी। क्षा की शुरुआत सुबह जबिक दूसरी पाली में बजे से शुरू होगी। सिर्फ चार दिन होगी। खते हुए पहली पाली कर्मचारियों को दूसरी जाएगी।

री

यूजीसी नेट का आयोजन मई में

जनसत्ता ब्यूरो नई दिल्ली, 2 फरवरी।

राष्ट्रीय परीक्षा एजंसी (एनटीए) मई में कनिष्ठ प्राध्यापक छात्रवृत्ति और सहायक्र प्राध्यापक के लिए विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग

आवेदन फॉर्म फरवरी 2021 से उपलब्ध यू.पी. होटल्स लिमिटेड

L55101DL1961PLCO17307 ्यूजीसी) व -23722596-8 फैक्स : 011-23312990

(नेट) आर @yahoo.co.in, वेबसाइट : www.hotelclarks.com

सूचना

द्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 29 एवं 30 कि अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वेचीय परिणामों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन करने के लिए कम्पनी के निदेशक 2021 को आयोजित की जांयेगी।

वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट

कृते यू.पी. होटल्स लिमिटेड प्रकाश चन्द्र प्रच्टी (कम्पनी सचिव)

GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035, India

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47(1)(a) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 12th February, 2021 at 05:00 P.M. to consider and take on record, inter alia, the standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and him possible pedded 31st December 2000. and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

The Intimation is also available on the website of the company (www.gael.co.in) and on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

for & on behalf of Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.02.2021

Anand Bharti Whole-time Director DIN: 02469989

ट्रेड एन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड L51909DL1990PLC040761

गोपाला टावर, 25, राजेन्द्रा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110008 96/25751934/36, फैक्स: 011-25751937/38 om, ईमेल: narendermakkar@yahoo.com

सूचना

त्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित भूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक शुक्रवार, सं. 6, सेक्टर 32, इंस्टीट्यूशनल एरिया गुरुग्राम पर आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें ह विमाही तथा नौमाही के लिये संगत अवधि के लेखापरीक्षकों की सीमित समीक्ष ानुमोदन किये जाएंगे।

तये, कम्पनी के शेयरों में डीलिंग हेतु इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध के लिये संहिता के प्त तिमाही के लिये कम्पनी के वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा सार्वजनिक किये जाने

/www.savaretrade.com तथा साथ ही स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट क्सेस की जा सकती है।

सवारे टेड एन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./ नरेन्दर कुमार मकक (DIN:00026857)

निदेशव

हरियाणा केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

विज्ञापन स. 1/एनटी/आर/2021 रोजगार सूचना दिनांक: 02 02 2021 विभिन्न शिक्षणेतर पदों पर नियुक्ति के लिए पात्र उम्मीदवारों से आवेदन आमंत्रित किए जाते हैं। आवेदन पत्र और अन्य संबंधित विवरण विश्वविद्यालय की वेबसाइट www.cuh.ac.in पर उपलब्ध हैं। इस संबंध में अन्य जानकारी केवल विश्वविद्यालय की वेबसाइट पर अपलोड की जाएगी। आवेदन पत्र विश्वविद्यालय में दिनांक 03-03-2021 को सायं 05:00 बजे तक पहुँच जाने

कलसचिव

1ट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड

वः ए-1/51, एलजीएक सफदरजंग एन्क्लेव, नई दिल्ली-110029

18PLC174911 ई-मेल: info@starlitgroup.net

पुरिशिष्ट-परिशिष्ट-जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिमृति और विनियम बोर्ड नियम 8(6) के प्र उद्घाटन अपेसा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियम

अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रययमन 29(1)(ए) के अनुपालन में कंपनी के निदेशक

एयू स्मॉल फाईनेन्स रजिस्टर्ड ऑफिस: 19-A, धुलेश्वर गार्डन, अहट http://www.starlipower.com

वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पूनगंठन तथा प्रतिभृतिहत प्रवर्तन अधिनयम 2002 के शर्ते व रिटली—110029 में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें आमजन को साधारणतथा तथा ऋणी, सहऋणी च जमानतदार को विशेष रूप से एतदहारा सूचित कि विस्मेद 2020 को सागद तिमाही के अनंकेक्षित लिमिटेड (ए शेड्यूल्ड कमर्शियल बैंक) के नाम से ज्ञात जो कि आगे एयू एस एफ बी सन्दर्भित किया जाय तथा अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे। आधार पर ई-नीलामी द्वारा निम्न तालिका में दर्शित बकाया राशि एवं भविष्य का ब्याज, लागत व शुल्क वार तथा अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे। अध्यक्ष के स्विष्ट के समिट के समक्ष्य के क्या स्वर्थ के क्या किया जाता है कि ई-नीलामी वेबसाइट https://sarfaesi.auctiontieer.net के प्राप्ता वेबसाइट http://www.starlinower.com व्याप समक्ष्य के आधार पर ई-नीलामी द्वारा निम्न तालिका में देशित बकाया राशि एवे भावध्य का ब्याज, लागत व शुल्क यह सूचित किया जाता है कि ई-नीलामी वेबसाइट https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net के माध्यः वेबसाइट https://www.bseindia.com पर देखी जा वेबसाइट https://www.bseindia.com पर देखी जा

ऋण खाता संख्या एवं ऋणी, सह-ऋणी बंधककर्ता का नाम

ऋण खाता संख्या (1821210221270002) 1. मैसर्स ए के फ़ूद्स (ऋणी)

2. ललित नेहरू (जमानतदार एवं 3. श्रीमती आरती नेहरू (जमानतदार)

13(2) मांग नोटिस की दिनांक व राशि एवं भौतिक कब्जे की दिनांक एवं बकाया राशि

(ऋण खाता संख्या 1821210221270002 के लिए) 27 जनवरी 2020 ₹29,49,073/- (फ. उनतीस लाख उनपचास हजार तहत्तर मात्र)

सम्पति पर भौतिक कब्जा दिनांक 20 जनवरी 2021 को किया गया।

₹ 34,54,098/- (रू. चौतीस लाख ः चौवन हजार अठानवे मात्र) दिनांक 20 जनवरी 2021 तक

नं. ६६४ का प्रथ

क्षेत्रफल: 150

वर्ग मीटर) न

सम्पित्तियाँ र्तकों, विनिर्दिष्ट कर्मचारियों तथा संबंधित व्यक्तियों न, निगरानी तथा रिपोर्ट के लिये स्टारलिट संहिता सहायक' के अनुपालन में ट्रेडिंग विण्डों बंद रहने श्री ललित नेहर्2021 को शुरू हुआ तथा उपरोक्त परिणामों की

सम्पति के सभी तक बंद रहेगी। कृते स्टारलिट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड सम्पत्ति एंट व्यवसायिक दुव

लवण रहेजा कंपनी सचिव एमं नं. - 55438

आजादपुर, दि etal Industries Limited 28998DL1983PLC017150

, Dayanand Vihar,Backside Ground Floor, st Delhi -110092 Tel: +91-11-43011038, यह सूचना-पत्र प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवाधाना Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in

ऋणी / बंधककर्ता के लिए सूचित 301 NOTICE ई-नीलामी बिक्री के नियम और शर्ते:-इ-नालामा बिक्रा के गन्थम और शत: -1. बंघक परिसंपत्ति की ई-नीलामी बिक्री AUSFB सुरक्षित लेनदार द्वारा'' जैसा है, जहां है, ''जैसा है वैसा, at a Meeting of Board'of Directors of the ऑनलाइन ई-नीलामी की बिक्री में भागलेने के लिए, बोली दस्तावेज, पैन कार्ड की प्रतियां, कंपनी और फोटो be held on **Thursday, February 11, 2021**